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Locate Requests for NC — Jan. 25 vs 24
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Transmissions for NC — Jan. 25 vs 24
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Transmissions for NC - YTD 2025
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COUNTY TICKET VOLUME JANUARY 2025 VS 2024

TOTAL

ANSON 3 HR CNCL NEW RXMT UPDT Tickets
2024 12 3 194 12 107 328
2025 116 12 582 17 559 1286
866.7% 300.0% 200.0% 41.7% 422.4% 292.1%

Locates per day 64



Top 10 Callers for January

ANSONVILLE

BURNSVILLE

LILESVILLE

MORVEN

PEACHLAND

POLKTON

WADESBORO

WHITE STORE
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COUNTY TICKET DISTRIBUTION - JANUARY

1 |GPRS UTILITY CONTRACTORS 274

2 |MIGHTY SERVICES 158
J & L BROTHERS UNDERGROUND

3 133
LLC

4 |SM CUNIVERSAL LLC 120

5 |[METRO TECH 110

6 (ITG 98

7 COOK UNDERGROUND 55
CONTRACTING LLC

8 [INCDOT 49

9 |ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS 47

10 |BROADLINX TELECOM 24
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DAMAGES

DI R Damage Information
Reporting Tool

Common
Ground
Alliance




NC-Alamance
NC-Avery
NC-Bertie
NC-Bladen
NC-Brunswick
NC-Buncombe
NC-Burke
NC-Cabarrus
NC-Caldwell
NC-Carteret
NC-Catawba
NC-Chatham
NC-Cherokee
NC-Cleveland
NC-Columbus
NC-Craven

NC-Cumberland
NC-Dare
NC-Davidson
NC-Davie
NC-Duplin
NC-Durham

38
10
14

55

January Damages

NC-Edgecombe
NC-Forsyth
NC-Franklin
NC-Gaston
NC-Gates
NC-Granville
NC-Guilford
NC-Halifax
NC-Harnett
NC-Haywood
NC-Henderson
NC-Hertford
NC-Hoke
NC-Iredell
NC-Johnston
NC-Lee
NC-Lenoir
NC-Lincoln
NC-Madison
NC-McDowell
NC-Mecklenburg
NC-Montgomery
NC-Moore

NC-Nash
NC-New Hanover

28

10

15

24

19

10

27

31

12

10

164

19

12

NC-Onslow
NC-Orange
NC-Pamlico
NC-Pender
NC-Person
NC-Pitt
NC-Polk
NC-Randolph
NC-Richmond
NC-Robeson
NC-Rockingham
NC-Rowan
NC-Rutherford
NC-Sampson
NC-Scotland
NC-Stanly
NC-Stokes
NC-Surry
NC-Transylvania
NC-Union
NC-Vance
NC-Wake
NC-Warren
NC-Washington
NC-Wayne
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NC-Wilkes
NC-Wilson
NC-Yadkin

Grand Total 1012



PEE DEE ELECTRIC MEMBERSHIP CORPORATION
VISITOR SIGN-IN SHEET
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